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Table 1 EBEHS LFHbfE

)

our rating IAP tech .repot
Slide No. affect.tye valence arousal valence arousal
1050 negative -0.83 0.57 -0.99 1.30
1090 negative -0.26 -0.18 -0.86 0.75
1114 negative -0.69 0.63 -0.68 1.00
1120 negative -0.93 0.72 -0.81 1.40
1201 negative -1.00 -0.21 -0.94 1.00
1220 negative -0.72 0.44 -0.98 0.57
1271 negative -0.62 0.41 -1.10 0.45
1274 negative -1.10 -0.41 -1.10 0.47
1304 negative -0.85 0.86 -1.00 1.00
1321 negative -0.59 0.83 -0.52 1.20
1440 positive 0.94 -0.19 1.60 0.01
1441  positive 1.30 -0.85 1.50 -0.39
1610 positive 0.64 0.20 1.40 -0.89
1710 positive 1.10 0.45 1.70 0.48
1726 negative -0.45 0.83 -0.27 0.96
1750 positive 0.88 0.11 1.60 -0.29
1930 negative -0.86 0.63 -0.81 1.10
1931 negative 0.02 0.20 -0.70 1.30
1932 negative -0.40 0.83 -0.78 1.10
2045  positive 1.20 1.10 1.40 0.51
2340 positive 1.20 1.20 1.50 0.18
2373  positive 1.00 1.00 0.91 -0.06
5626  positive 1.10 0.10 0.77 0.88
5760 positive 1.20 0.48 1.50 -0.81
5994  positive 0.56 -0.31 0.82 0.01
7000 neutral -0.05 -0.80 -0.16 -1.30
7002  neutral -0.25 -0.48 -0.17 -0.85
7003  neutral -0.02 -0.77 -0.16 -0.90
7006  neutral 0.03 -0.71 -0.22 -1.30
7009  neutral 0.19 -0.61 -0.19 -0.94
7010  neutral -0.27 -0.96 -0.19 -1.70
7012  neutral -0.13 -0.66 -0.17 -0.94
7020  neutral -0.29 -0.88 -0.17 -1.40
7025  neutral 0.18 -0.85 -0.36 -1.10
7026  neutral 0.75 -0.74 0.05 -1.20
7050 neutral -0.13 -0.66 -0.19 -1.10
7059  neutral -0.08 -0.60 -0.19 -1.10
7080  neutral -0.19 -0.82 -0.01 -1.30
7090  neutral -0.05 -1.10 -0.05 -1.20
7110  neutral -0.61 -0.85 -0.40 -1.40
7150  neutral -0.10 -0.86 -0.31 -1.20
7175  neutral 0.37 -0.82 -0.23 -1.70
7185 neutral -0.11 -0.60 -0.17 -1.20
7187  neutral -0.03 -0.34 -0.12 -1.40
7235 neutral 0.06 -0.89 -0.18 -1.00
7340 positive 0.91 -0.34 0.75 -0.54
7350  positive 0.64 0.18 0.98 0.22
7390 positive 0.43 0.12 0.84 -0.02
8080 positive 0.61 0.94 1.30 1.20
8190 positive 0.88 1.00 1.50 0.99
8200 positive 0.72 1.20 1.20 1.00
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8210
8370
8490
9300
9301
9321
9325
9902
9905

positive
positive
positive
negative
negative
negative
negative
negative
negative

0.91
0.67
1.00
-1.60
-1.60
-0.99
-1.60
-1.00
-1.10

1.10
1.10
1.30
-0.67
-0.44
0.57
-0.19
0.08
0.08

1.20
1.30
1.00
-1.60
-1.60
-1.30
-1.80
-1.60
-1.50

0.79
1.30
1.20
0.83
0.40
0.97
0.83
0.83
0.78
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